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Cronometristi Viterbo

Clas Num Equipaggio
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100

96

106 VERALLI Paolo

52 CESETTI Giorgio

53 NATALINI Gioacchino
56 PALLINI Gabriele

51 CARLI Giancarlo

63 AQUILANI Massimo
62 FORMICONI Marco
54 FERDINANDI Remo
89 De Santis Riccardo
66 NERI Luciano

74 WITOLD Odrobny

84 Lamanna Gaetano
64 MONACO Eduardo
69 BERNARDINI Claudio
86 Bordi Alberto

55 SANTONI Mario

73 NARDUZZI Gianni
67 CHERMAZ Marco

58 Ramaccioni Sandro
103 PAOLETTI Alfiero

65 PASQUALI Alessandro
68 BARGAGNA Roberto

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI
CLASSIFICATI
RITIRATI
SQUALIFICATI

Classifica Esposta Ore :
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15°Edizione Della Gara in
Salita Lago Montefiascone

Classifica Ante 70
. Auto Scuderia
ALFAGT
MORRIS Minor 100
FULVIACOUPé
MGA

JAGUAR
LANCIA Flavia
FULVIACOUPé
Triumph

TRIUMPH GT 6
Triumph Tr3
FULVIA COUPé
ALFAROMEO Giulia
Lancia Fulvia HF
BMW 700

FIAT 500
PORSCHE

Fiat 600

FIAT 500
ALFAROMEO
TRIUMPH TR6

I Commissario

OO 0000000000000 0O0OO0 OoOO0OOoOOo

Pen. Tem. Pen.Ex.

47

49
114
115
133
231
301
400
423
539
603
743
826
837
1.190
1.570
1.580
1.862
4313
5.194
34.360
49.043

Viterbo 3-04-2011
Org:Massantini-Etruria Historic

Tot. Pen.
47

49
114
115
133
231
301
400
423
539
603
743
826
837
1.190
1.570
1.580
1.862
4.313
5.194
34.360

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 49.043

Distacco
2

4

69

70

88

186
256
355
378
494
558
698
781
792
1.145
1.525
1.535
1.817
4.268
5.149
34.315
48.998

Dir. Serv. Cronometraggio



